CVisit Our Web Site: www.gpelimited.co.uk 41
BOTTLES
CG-8088  BOTTLE, MEDIA, SCREW THREAD, PYREX®
Media bottles have enhanced graduations and marking spots that are permanent
white enamel.  This general use bottle is provided with a GL screw thread (as noted)
and supplied with liner-less autoclavable (140° C MAX) polypropylene orange cap.
Bottle design includes a clear (natural) drip free polypropylene pour ring, which is
replaceable.
GL Grad Grad Approx
Part Capacity Thread Range Interval OD x Ht Pkg
Number (mL) Finish (mL) (mL) (mm) Qty
CG-8088-25 25 25 10-25 5 36.5 x 70 10
CG-8088-50 50 32 20-50 10 46 x 88 10
CG-8088-100 100 45 40-80 20 56 x 100 10
CG-8088-250 250 45 50-200 50 70 x 138 10
CG-8088-500 500 45 100-400 100 86 x 176 10
CG-8088-1L 1000 45 100-900 100 101 x 225 10
CG-8088-2L 2000 45 400-1800 200 136 x 262 10
CG-8088-5L 5000 45 500-4500 500 186 x 335 1
CG-8088-10L 10000 45 2000-9000 1000 234 x 410 1
CG-8088
CG-8088  CAPS, POURING RINGS AND SEPTA FOR PYREX® MEDIA
BOTTLES
Solid GL Screw Thread Cap:
GL MAX
Part Thread Temp Pkg
Number Size Color Material (°C) Qty
CG-8088-32LTC 32 Orange PP 140 20
CG-8088-45LTC 45 Orange PP 140 20
CG-8088-45LTC1 45 Purple PP 140 20
CG-8088-45LTC2 45 Light Gray PP 140 20
CG-8088-45LTC3 45 Green PP 140 20
CG-8088-45HTC 45 Red PBT 180 10
PBT Cap with Aperture:
GL MAX
Part Thread Temp Pkg
Number Size Color Material (°C) Qty
CG-8088-25HTSC 25 Red PBT 180 10
CG-8088-32HTSC 32 Red PBT 180 10
CG-8088-45HTSC 45 Red PBT 180 10
Pouring Rings:
GL MAX
Part Thread Temp Pkg
Number Size Color Material (°C) Qty
CG-8088-32LTR 32 Clear PP 140 50
CG-8088-45LTR 45 Clear PP 140 10
CG-8088-45HTR 45 Red ETFE 180 50
Silicone Septa:
GL
Part Thread Pkg
Number Size Qty
CG-8088-25SS 25 10
CG-8088-32SS 32 10
CG-8088-45SS 45 10
PTFE Faced Silicone Septa:
GL
Part Thread Pkg
Number Size Qty
CG-8088-25TS 25 10
CG-8088-32TS 32 10
CG-8088-45TS 45 10
CG-8088
C To order call 01525 38227742
BOTTLES
CG-8090  BOTTLE, MEDIA, LOW ACTINIC, SCREW THREAD, PYREX®
Similar to CG-8088, but made of low actinic (amber) glass for use in storing light sen-
sitive materials up to 500nm.
Part Capacity Thread Approx. Pkg
Number (mL) Finish OD x Height Qty
CG-8090-25 25 GL-25 37 x 70 10
CG-8090-50 50 GL-32 46 x 88 10
CG-8090-100 100 GL-45 56 x 100 10
CG-8090-250 250 GL-45 70 x 138 10
CG-8090-500 500 GL-45 86 x 176 10
CG-8090-1L 1000 GL-45 101 x 225 10
CG-8090-2L 2000 GL-45 136 x 262 10
CG-8090-5L 5000 GL-45 186 x 335 1
CG-8090-10L 10000 GL-45 234 x 410 1
CG-8098  BOTTLE, MEDIA, PLASTIC COATED, SCREW THREAD,
PYREX®
Similar to CG-8088, but PVC coated to prevent glass from shattering if dropped. Auto-
clavable to 121°C. Supplied complete with a TEAL colored polypro screw cap, TEAL
graduations and marking spot. Any of the caps, septa or pouring rings listed under CG-
8088 will fit these bottles.
Part Capacity Thread Approx. Pkg
Number (mL) Finish OD x Height Qty
CG-8098-100 100 GL-45 56 x 100 4
CG-8098-250 250 GL-45 70 x 138 4
CG-8098-500 500 GL-45 86 x 176 4
CG-8098-1L 1000 GL-45 101 x 225 4
CG-8098-2L 2000 GL-45 136 x 262 4
CG-8106  BOTTLE, SERUM
Designed for handling and storing sterile culture media. Necks are tooled to increase
mechanical strength and for uniform stopper fit.
Part Capacity Aprox. Pkg
Number Liters OD x Height (mm) Qty
CG-8106-4L 4 165 x 287 8
CG-8106-9L 9 203 x 408 4
CG-8108  BOTTLE, SOLUTION, CARBOY
Designed for storage of solutions and are ideal for media preparation. Necks are tooled
to increase mechanical strength and for uniform stopper fit.
Part Capacity Capacity Aprox. Pkg
Number Liters Gallons OD x Height (mm) Qty
CG-8108-2X 9500 2.5 187 x 470 4
CG-8108-3X 13250 3.5 238 x 445 4
CG-8108-5 19000 5.0 292 x 508 1
CG-8108-12 45500 12.0 406 x 584 1
CG-8090
CG-8098
CG-8106
CG-8108